2019 Connecticut Swimming Awards Banquet

National Top Ten Times

September 1, 2018 - August 31, 2019

Event
Boys Age 11 50 Freestyle SCY
Girls Age 11 100 Freestyle SCY
Boys Age 11 100 Freestyle SCY
Boys Age 11 200 Freestyle SCY
Boys Age 11 1000 Freestyle SCY
Girls Age 11 50 Breaststroke SCY
Girls Age 11 100 Breaststroke SCY
Girls Age 11 100 Individual Medley SCY
Girls Age 11 100 Individual Medley SCY
Boys Age 11 200 Individual Medley SCY
Girls Age 11 50 Backstroke LCM
Girls Age 11 50 Backstroke LCM
Girls Age 11 100 Backstroke LCM
Girls Age 11 50 Breaststroke LCM
Girls Age 11 100 Breaststroke LCM
Girls Age 11 50 Butterfly LCM
Girls Age 11 100 Butterfly LCM
Boys Age 12 50 Freestyle SCY
Boys Age 12 100 Freestyle SCY
Boys Age 12 200 Freestyle SCY
Girls Age 12 1000 Freestyle SCY
Girls Age 12 1650 Freestyle SCY
Girls Age 12 50 Breaststroke SCY
Girls Age 12 100 Breaststroke SCY
Girls Age 12 200 Breaststroke SCY
Boys Age 12 50 Butterfly SCY
Boys Age 12 100 Butterfly SCY
Boys Age 12 200 Butterfly SCY
Boys Age 12 100 Individual Medley SCY
Boys Age 12 100 Individual Medley SCY
Girls Age 12 200 Individual Medley SCY
Boys Age 12 200 Individual Medley SCY
Girls Age 12 400 Individual Medley SCY
Boys Age 12 400 Individual Medley SCY
Girls Age 12 50 Freestyle LCM
Boys Age 12 100 Freestyle LCM
Girls Age 12 200 Freestyle LCM
Boys Age 12 200 Freestyle LCM
Girls Age 12 400 Freestyle LCM
Boys Age 12 400 Freestyle LCM
Girls Age 12 800 Freestyle LCM
Girls Age 12 1500 Freestyle LCM
Girls Age 12 50 Breaststroke LCM
Girls Age 12 100 Breaststroke LCM
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10:52.14
31.08
1:08.67
1:02.17
1:02.22
2:10.23
32.51
32.55
1:10.99
34.28
1:15.71
30.16
1:06.54
23.14
49.45
1:48.21
10:32.44
17:41.63
30.18
1:05.16
2:22.29
25.05
54.75
2:01.24
56.37
56.77
2:07.93
2:01.00
4:31.41
4:21.71
27.65
56.71
2:09.84
2:03.12
4:33.62
4:22.56
9:25.91
17:48.93
34.31
1:15.99

Name
Jack Haley
Mackenzie Headley
Jack Haley
Alexander Piccin
Alexander Piccin
Bryce Gold
Bryce Gold
Bryce Gold
Mackenzie Headley
Jack Haley
Bryce Gold
Kate Fedor
Bryce Gold
Bryce Gold
Bryce Gold
Bryce Gold
Bryce Gold
Jack Haley
Jack Haley
Jack Haley
Penelope Lazar
Penelope Lazar
Mackenzie Headley
Mackenzie Headley
Julia Barto

Nathaniel Oppenheim

Jack Haley

Jack Haley

Elliot Lee

Jack Haley
Alexandra Moore
Jack Haley
Alexandra Moore
Jack Haley
Mackenzie Headley
Jack Haley

Brianna Deierlein
Jack Haley
Penelope Lazar
Jack Haley
Penelope Lazar
Penelope Lazar
Mackenzie Headley
Mackenzie Headley

< |0
£
o

NC
MJCC
NCY
NCY
NCY
SSAC
SSAC
SSAC
MJCC
NCY
SSAC
ZEUS
SSAC
SSAC
SSAC
SSAC
SSAC
NCY
NCY
NCY
GYWD
GYWD
MJCC
MICC
CDOG
RAC
NCY
NCY
BULL
NCY
CPAC
NCY
CPAC
NCY
UN
NCY
RYWC
NCY
GYWD
NCY
GYWD
GYWD
UN

UN
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2019 Connecticut Swimming Awards Banquet

National Top Ten Times

September 1, 2018 - August 31, 2019

Event
Girls Age 12 50 Butterfly LCM
Boys Age 12 100 Butterfly LCM
Girls Age 12 200 Butterfly LCM
Boys Age 12 200 Butterfly LCM
Boys Age 12 200 Individual Medley LCM
Boys Age 13 200 Freestyle SCY
Boys Age 13 500 Freestyle SCY
Boys Age 13 1000 Freestyle SCY
Boys Age 13 1650 Freestyle SCY
Boys Age 13 100 Backstroke SCY
Boys Age 13 400 Individual Medley SCY
Boys Age 14 200 Backstroke LCM
Boys Age 15 1000 Freestyle SCY
Boys Age 15 1650 Freestyle SCY
Girls Age 15 200 Breaststroke SCY
Boys Age 15 100 Butterfly SCY
Boys Age 15 200 Butterfly SCY
Girls Age 15 200 Individual Medley SCY
Boys Age 15 200 Individual Medley SCY
Girls Age 15 400 Individual Medley SCY
Girls Age 15 200 Breaststroke LCM
Boys Age 15 200 Butterfly LCM
Girls Age 15 200 Individual Medley LCM
Boys Age 15 200 Individual Medley LCM
Girls Age 15 400 Individual Medley LCM
Girls Age 16 50 Freestyle SCY
Girls Age 16 50 Freestyle SCY
Girls Age 16 100 Freestyle SCY
Girls Age 16 200 Freestyle SCY
Boys Age 16 500 Freestyle SCY
Boys Age 16 1000 Freestyle SCY
Boys Age 16 1000 Freestyle SCY
Boys Age 16 1650 Freestyle SCY
Girls Age 16 50 Freestyle LCM
Girls Age 16 50 Freestyle LCM
Girls Age 16 100 Freestyle LCM
Boys Age 16 100 Freestyle LCM
Boys Age 16 200 Freestyle LCM
Boys Age 16 400 Freestyle LCM
Boys Age 16 400 Freestyle LCM
Boys Age 16 800 Freestyle LCM
Boys Age 16 800 Freestyle LCM
Boys Age 16 1500 Freestyle LCM
Boys Age 16 1500 Freestyle LCM
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16:29.20
52.68
4:09.66
2:09.00
9:16.65
15:32.78
2:12.29
48.78
1:46.70
1:59.04
1:50.41
4:12.07
2:33.55
2:02.67
2:17.03
2:07.56
4:52.38
22.20
22.39
48.99
1:46.21
4:24.35
9:05.17
9:10.17
15:11.81
25.28
25.57
55.84
50.74
1:52.97
3:53.07
3:59.65
8:03.84
8:11.52
15:16.97
10 15:48.08
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Name
Mackenzie Headley
Jack Haley
Penelope Lazar
Jack Haley
Jack Haley
Parker Lenoce
Parker Lenoce
Parker Lenoce
Parker Lenoce
Brendan Conners
Liam Flaherty
William Daniel
Connor Hunt
Connor Hunt
Meghan Lynch
Tyler Sicignano
Tyler Sicignano
Meghan Lynch
Arsenio Bustos
Meghan Lynch
Meghan Lynch
Tyler Sicignano
Meghan Lynch
Alexander Hazlett
Meghan Lynch
Maxine Parker
Katherine Douglass
Maxine Parker
Maxine Parker
James Plage
James Plage
Connor Hunt
James Plage
Maxine Parker
Katherine Douglass
Maxine Parker
Arsenio Bustos
James Plage
James Plage
Connor Hunt
James Plage
Connor Hunt
James Plage
Connor Hunt
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NCY
GYWD
NCY
NCY
WRAT
WRAT
WRAT
WRAT
BULL
SSAC
CPAC
RAC
RAC
GYWD
CPAC
CPAC
GYWD
WAC
GYWD
GYWD
CPAC
GYWD
GYWD
GYWD
CPAC
CPAC
CPAC
CPAC
BEAR
BEAR
RAC
BEAR
CPAC
UN
CPAC
WAC
BEAR
BEAR
RAC
BEAR
RAC
BEAR
RAC
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2019 Connecticut Swimming Awards Banquet

National Top Ten Times

September 1, 2018 - August 31, 2019

Event
Boys Age 16 100 Backstroke LCM
Boys Age 16 100 Breaststroke LCM
Boys Age 16 100 Butterfly LCM
Boys Age 16 200 Butterfly LCM
Girls Age 16 200 Individual Medley LCM
Boys Age 16 200 Individual Medley LCM
Girls Age 17 50 Freestyle SCY
Girls Age 17 50 Freestyle SCY
Girls Age 17 100 Freestyle SCY
Girls Age 17 200 Freestyle SCY
Boys Age 17 1000 Freestyle SCY
Boys Age 17 1000 Freestyle SCY
Boys Age 17 1650 Freestyle SCY
Girls Age 17 100 Backstroke SCY
Girls Age 17 100 Butterfly SCY
Girls Age 17 200 Individual Medley SCY
Girls Age 17 50 Freestyle LCM
Girls Age 17 50 Freestyle LCM
Girls Age 17 100 Freestyle LCM
Boys Age 17 800 Freestyle LCM
Boys Age 17 1500 Freestyle LCM
Girls Age 17 100 Breaststroke LCM
Girls Age 17 200 Breaststroke LCM
Girls Age 17 100 Butterfly LCM
Girls Age 17 200 Individual Medley LCM
Girls Age 18 1000 Freestyle SCY
Girls Age 18 1650 Freestyle SCY
Girls Age 18 100 Breaststroke SCY
Girls Age 18 200 Breaststroke SCY
Girls Age 18 400 Individual Medley SCY
Boys Age 18 200 Freestyle LCM
Boys Age 18 400 Freestyle LCM
Boys Age 18 400 Freestyle LCM
Boys Age 18 800 Freestyle LCM
Girls Age 18 1500 Freestyle LCM
Boys Age 18 1500 Freestyle LCM
Boys Age 18 200 Individual Medley LCM
Boys Age 18 400 Individual Medley LCM

Boys 11-12 200 Freestyle Relay SCY
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15:16.29
53.05
51.74

1:56.09
24.75
25.23
55.23

8:10.63

15:39.74

1:08.51

2:28.00
58.53

2:13.55

9:53.70

16:19.92

1:00.00

2:10.38

4:10.22

1:47.85

3:53.22

3:54.90

8:04.27

17:04.64

15:33.92

2:03.33

4:22.18

1:38.87

Name
Arsenio Bustos
Arsenio Bustos
Arsenio Bustos
Tyler Sicignano
Katherine Douglass
Arsenio Bustos
Katherine Douglass
Bridget Semenuk
Katherine Douglass
Katherine Douglass
John Gallant
Adam Zapatka
John Gallant
Katherine Douglass
Katherine Douglass
Katherine Douglass
Maxine Parker
Katherine Douglass
Maxine Parker
John Gallant
John Gallant
Katherine Douglass
Katherine Douglass
Katherine Douglass
Katherine Douglass
Elizabeth Boeckman
Catherine Buroker
Mary Christensen
Mary Christensen
Kelly Montesi
Kieran Smith
Kieran Smith
John Gallant
John Gallant
Tylor Mathieu
John Gallant
Kieran Smith
Kieran Smith

Jack Haley
Benjamin Wu
Ethan Gerner
Deacon Mascarinas

RAC
RAC
WHAT
WHAT
GRIT
WHAT
RAC
RAC

NCY
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2019 Connecticut Swimming Awards Banquet

National Top Ten Times

September 1, 2018 - August 31, 2019

Event
Girls 13-14 800 Freestyle Relay SCY

Girls 15-16 400 Freestyle Relay SCY

Girls 15-16 200 Medley Relay SCY

Girls 15-16 400 Medley Relay SCY

Girls 15-16 200 Freestyle Relay LCM

Girls 15-16 400 Freestyle Relay LCM

Girls 15-16 400 Medley Relay LCM

Boys 17-18 400 Freestyle Relay SCY

Boys 17-18 200 Freestyle Relay LCM

3:25.41

1:43.30

3:46.31

1:47.72

3:57.19

4:18.04

3:03.01

1:35.38

Name
Lente Geelen
Kaitlyn Holmes
Anna Gjervold
Kelly Dolce

Alexandra Tyler
Julia Stevens
Vivian Mudry
Sophie Murphy

Alexandra Tyler
Vivian Mudry
Sophie Murphy
Julia Stevents

Alexandra Tyler
Vivian Mudry
Julia Stevens
Sophie Murphy

Alexandra Tyler
Vivian Mudry
Julia Stevens
Sophie Murphy

Sophie Murphy
Vivian Mudry
Julia Stevens
Alexandra Tyler

Alexandra Tyler
Vivian Mudry
Julia Stevens
Sophie Murphy

Christian Farricker

Cole Pierce
Keegan Drew
Marcus Hodgson

Thomas Lewis
Charles Clark
Marcus Hodgson
Mark Merson

Club
CPAC

CDOG

CDOG

CDOG

CDOG

CDOG

CDOG

GRYM

GRYM
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